Course Code
ELT151
EDS204
EDS202
EDS307
EDS402
ELT254
ELT256
ELT353
EDS305

EDS401
EDS406
ELT258

ELT451

ELL421

ELL422

ELL413

TRI305
TRI205+AET112
TRI401+TRN212
TRI404+TRN401
TRN310

TRI310

TRI209+AET108
TRI202+AET205
GER402/TRI410

Near East University
Departments of English

2018-19 Summer Term Course List

Course Name
Contextual Grammar |
Language Teaching Methodology |
Materials Design
Classroom Management
Comparative Education
Linguistics |l
Approachesto ELTII
Teaching Language Skills |
Language Teaching Methodology Il

School Experiencel
Practicum Il

Language Acquisition
Language Teaching Materials
Adaptation and Dev.

XX. Century British Poetry Il
XX. Century British Novel I
British Dramallll

Publishing and Editing
Note-taking and Consecutive
Translation of Press and Media
Conference Interpretation |
Literary Translation

Subtitles and Film Interpretation

Comparative Turkish-English Grammar

Translation of Trade and Economy
German VIl

Lecturer
Yasemin Cetereisi
Asli Kasaball
DoinaPopescu
Doina Popescu
Hanife B. Bostanci
Yasemin Cetereisi
Yagmur Raman
Yagmur Raman
Asli Kasabali

Cise Cavusoglu
Cise Cavusoglu
Hanife B. Bostanci

Esraistek

Ulviye Soysev
Ulviye Soysev
Celen Dimililer
Esraistek

Tilsim Kurtbir
Celen Dimililer
Tilsim Kurtbir
Tugsen Ozgiinler

Tugsen Ozgiinler
Eral Akartiirk
Eral Akartirk
Cem Tamtunali

Days

Monday
Monday / Wed
Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Monday
Wednesday / Mon
Wednesday/
Thursday
Thursday/Friday
Thursday

Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Thursday
Monday
Tuesday

Time
10:00-14:00

10-13:00/14-17:00

9-14:00
9-14:00
9:00-13:00
10:00-14:00
10:00-12:50
10:00-12:50

10-13:00/14-17:00

9:00-11:00
11:00-13:00
9:00-13:00

9:00-13:00
9:00-13:00
9:00-13:00
9:00-13:00
9:00-13:00
10:00-14:00
9:00-13:00
10:00-14:00
09:00-11:50

09:00-11:50
10:00-12:50
11:00-13:50

Please contact the lecturer

Classroom Office Hours
10-11 offhr
ES-1-D12

Office Hour: 9:00-10:00

Office Hour: 10:00-11:00
Study rooms Office h: Tuesday 9:00-9:50
Study rooms Office h: Monday 9:00-9:50
ES-1-D12

Office Hour: 9:00-10:00

FE2Labl
FE2Labl

Office h: monday(09.00-
10.50)

Office h: 09:00-10:50



Office Hour: Wednesday

FRE302 French IV Asli Bolat Wednesday 09:00 FE1 DO1 11:00-13:00
FRE402/TRI410 French VIII Asli Bolat Wednesday 09:00 FE1 DO1
GRE402 Greek VIII Lagin Onel Please contact thelecturer

Common Courses
GER201 German lll Cem Tamtunali Please contact the lecturer



